Thursday 7th November

9.00

9.15

9.40

10.00

10.45

11.10

11.30

12.00

12.30

Introduction Mr. Peter McLean

Winds of Change in Africa
Professor A. Cunningham
Consultant Anaesthetist

3D Radiotherapy as Primary Treatment in Prostatic
Carcinoma

Dr. Michael Maher

Radiation Oncologist

Transrectal Prostatic Biopsy and Infection
Dr. Ed. Smyth
Consultant Clinical Microbiologist

COFFEE
Prostatic Intraepithelial neoplasia

Dr. Elaine Kay,
Consultant Histopathologist

The Role of Transforming growth factor Beta one in the

Pathogenesis of chronic rejection
Dr. D. Little
Senior Registrar in Urology

The Urological Complications of Pancreatic Transplantation

Mr. David Hickey,
Consultant Transplant Surgeon/Urologist

Business Meeting

Lunch

Thursday 7th November cont.

Afternoon

6.30

Visit to Irish National Stud and Japanese Gardens,
Co. Kildare

Abraham Colles Lecture

by Professor Andrew Novick,

Cleveland Clinic, Cleveland, U.S.A.

“Nephron Sparing Surgery in Renal Cell Carcinoma”

followed by Sherry Reception and Punch Club Dinner
(at R.C.S.I. - Black Tie)

Friday 8th November 1996

9.30

9.50

10.10

10.30

10.45

12.00

12.30

Imaging of Indeterminate Renal Masses
Professor Michael Lee,
Consultant Radiologist

Acute Renal Failure in Surgical Patients
Dr. John Farrell,
Nephrologist

The use of biopsy in predicting outcome after radiotherapy
for bladder cancer

Mr. Hugh Gallagher
Urologist

COFFEE

Members Cases

A Portrait of Irish Surgery
Professor Eoin O’Brien,

Consultant Physician

Lunch


Nigel Bullock
The Urological Complications of  Pancreatic Transplantation


