Thursday 7th November		Thursday 7	Thursday 7th November cont.	
9.00	Introduction Mr. Peter McLean	Afternoon	Visit to Irish National Stud and Japanese Gardens, Co. Kildare	
9.15	Winds of Change in Africa			
	Professor A. Cunningham	6.30	Abraham Colles Lecture	
	Consultant Anaesthetist		by Professor Andrew Novick,	
			Cleveland Clinic, Cleveland, U.S.A.	
9.40	3D Radiotherapy as Primary Treatment in Prostatic Carcinoma		"Nephron Sparing Surgery in Renal Cell Carcinoma"	
	Dr. Michael Maher		followed by Sherry Reception and Punch Club Dinner	
	Radiation Oncologist		(at R.C.S.I Black Tie)	
10.00	Transrectal Prostatic Biopsy and Infection	Friday 8th November 1996		
	Dr. Ed. Smyth			
	Consultant Clinical Microbiologist	9.30	Imaging of Indeterminate Renal Masses	
			Professor Michael Lee,	
	COFFEE		Consultant Radiologist	
10.45	Prostatic Intraepithelial neoplasia	9.50	Acute Renal Failure in Surgical Patients	
	Dr. Elaine Kay,		Dr. John Farrell,	
	Consultant Histopathologist		Nephrologist	
11.10	The Role of Transforming growth factor Beta one in the	10.10	The use of biopsy in predicting outcome after radiotherapy	
	Pathogenesis of chronic rejection		for bladder cancer	
	Dr. D. Little		Mr. Hugh Gallagher	
	Senior Registrar in Urology		Urologist	
11.30	The Urological Complications of Pancreatic Transplantation	10.30	COFFEE	
	Mr. David Hickey,			
	Consultant Transplant Surgeon/Urologist	10.45	Members Cases	
12.00	Business Meeting	12.00	A Portrait of Irish Surgery	
	-		Professor Eoin O'Brien,	
12.30	Lunch		Consultant Physician	
		12.30	Lunch	